
York International: International Student Events and Activities –  May 2018 
 

 
Events 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Room (s) 

Coffee Break: What are you looking forward to?  Tuesday May 1, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: What are you looking forward to? Thursday May 3, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: Share places you are excited to visit! Thursday May 8, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: Share places you are excited to visit! Thursday May 10, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: Tell us your travelling stories! Tuesday May 15, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: Tell us your travelling stories! Thursday May 17, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: YorkU Resources available for you! Tuesday May 22, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: YorkU Resources available for you! Thursday May 24, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: Potluck Picnic! Tuesday May 29, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

Coffee Break: Potluck Picnic! Thursday May 31, 2018 2:00-4:00pm Global Café (244 YL) 

 


